
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Juan Gonzalez 16 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 18 4
Frank Lara 17 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 8 2
Justin Heilman 19 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 17 3
Robert Brown 29 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 35 7
Jason Gori 30 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 40 8
Jeremy Clyne 31 6 6 8 5 6 6 5 29 6
Jimmy Decker 32 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 26 5
Lance Dunlap 57 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 7 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Classic Phys Mast 35+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jimmy Decker 32 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 30 6
Harrison Smith 34 5 5 5 7 5 7 4 27 5
Jose Lara 36 4 4 4 4 4 2 5 20 4
Alexander Millett 43 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Sean Van Horssen 44 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 14 3
Ben Canevari 47 7 7 7 6 7 5 7 34 7
Cory Lockwood 51 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 12 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Classic Phys True Novice
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Yuto Ohki 15 3 3 3 3 2 3 1 14 3
Jason Gori 30 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 27 5
Daryl Cerdinio Jr 35 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 6 1
Jose Lara 36 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 11 2
Corey Naccarato 37 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Grayson Schoetz 39 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 28 6

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Classic Phys Nov A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Andrew Hansen 40 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 30 6
Neil Austin 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Sean Van Horssen 44 2 2.• 3 2.• 3 3.• 3 13 2
Ian Abelson 45 3 3 2.• 3 2.• 4 2.• 13 3
Braxton Greener 46 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 20 4
Ben Canevari 47 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Richard Mathern 42 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 25 5

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Classic Phys Nov B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Yuto Ohki 15 6.• 6.• 7 7 6.• 6.• 7 32 6
Juan Gonzalez 16 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 26 5
Frank Lara 17 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 6 1
Daryl Cerdinio Jr 35 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 16 3
Corey Naccarato 37 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Silas Hopkins 48 7 7 5.• 6.• 7 7 5.• 32 7
Bryon Gomez 49 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 9 2
Matthew Piper 50 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 19 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Classic Phys Open A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Terrell Duncan 12 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 8 2
Jamison Agee 18 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 55 11
Robert Brown 29 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 60 12
Jose Lara 36 9 8 8 8 7 9 10 42 8
Andrew Hansen 40 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 50 10
Neil Austin 41 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 16 3
Cory Lockwood 51 8 9 9 9 9 8 8 43 9
Travis Carlton 52 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 24 5
Vince Sanders 53 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Nick Tatom 54 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 7 1
Chad John 55 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 21 4
Erick Nickerson 56 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 35 7

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Classic Phys Open B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 12

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Richard Mathern 42 8 8 6 8 6 8 8 38 8
Alexander Millett 43 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 25 5
Sean Van Horssen 44 7 6 8 7 8 5 7 35 7
Ian Abelson 45 6 7 7 6 7 7 6 33 6
Lance Dunlap 57 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 15 3
Noah Steffler 58 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Cole Johnson 59 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Heath Sappington 60 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Classic Phys Open C
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Daniel Hughes 22 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jimmy Decker 32 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 36 7
Braxton Greener 46 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Ben Canevari 47 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 39 8
Adam Brickel 61 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 21 4
Cameron Excell 62 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Bobby Hewey 63 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 15 3
Shaun Meseberg 64 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 23 5

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Classic Phys Open D
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Frank Lara 17 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Nick Tatom 54 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Cole Johnson 59 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 8 2

Daniel Hughes 22 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 7 1

Total Competitors: 4
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Overall Classic Men's Phys

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 11/7/2020

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
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